Alberto C Lombardo

Production Designer/Set Decorator/Prop Master.

818-613-2780
albertolombardo.com

Project Name Title Year
F1 Commercial Production Designer 2025
Metabo tools Production Designer 2025
Richard Harris Law firm Production Designer 2025

Verkada lock Production Designer 2025

Raiders Commercial Production Designer 2025

Gourou Production Designer (Las Vegas) 2025

KSNV Outdoor Weather Set Production Designer 2025

Mirreyes VS Godinez Prop Master 2024
KSNV ARC Set Production Designer 2024
Cuervo/UFC commercial Production Designer 2024
KSNV ARC Show Production Designer 2024
Hyundai self driving commercial Set Decorator 2024
Kick of Destiny FanDuel. Gang Boss. 2024

Obliterated Set Decorator 2022

Poker Face Set Dressing 2022

South Point Hotel Production Designer 2022

CMA Awards Set Decorator 2022

Park MGM Set Decorator 2022
Blossom Production Designer 2022
A Christmas Homecoming Pre Prod Production Designer 2121
Magic Mike Reality Show Art Department 2121
Mirage Photo Shoot Food Stylist 2021
Unfinished Feature Production Designer 2021
Luxor Commercial Production Designer 2021
Caterpillar commercial Production Designer 2021
Golden Nights Commercial Production Designer 2019
Caesars Palace Commercial Production Designer 2019
Hell's Kitchen season 19&20 Gang Boss 2019
Park MGM Commercial Asst. Prop Master 2019
MGM/Aria Production Designer 2019
Master Class Pen & Teller Set Dressing 2019
NASCAR Awards Production Designer 2018
Winter Dazzle Worlds Production Designer 2018
Sauna Slim Commercial Production Designer 2018
Seven Days Alive Set Decorator (24 Episodes) 2018
RXB Perfect Sleep Commercial Production Designer 2018
MGM Commercial 3 Production Designer 2018
MGM Commercial 2 Production Designer 2018
MGM Commercial 1 Production Designer 2018



Enki Commercial
NASCAR Awards

RXB MAIL Info Commercial
V-Belt Info Commercial
Unsolved Tupac.

Peoples Court Season 2
Peoples Court

Take It Off Music video
NASCAR Awards

Jason Bourne

The Radiant One

King of Clubs

Show us your Wits

La Bats 50 Commercial
NASCAR & AC Delco Commercial
Bud Light Commercial
Tommy Lee goes to Collage
Inside the NFL

I Can Do That

Bud Light Commercial
Wanda At Large

Calif Lottery

AC Delco Commercial
AC Delco Commercial
Dead Last

Erin Brockovich

Drive In

The Near Future

The Limey

Breakfast of Champions
That Championship Season
Inherit the Wind

Zero Effect

What Dreams may come
The Hunted

The Wayans Bros

Buddy

Inventing the Abbots

Wag the Dog

Grumpier old Men
Something to Talk About
The Next Karate Kid

Nike Commercial (4)

A Low Down Dirty Shame
Richie Rich

Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Asst. Props
Production Designer
Production Designer
Art Director
Production Designer
Asst.Props (NV Unit)
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Prop Master

Prop Master

Prop Master
Production Designer

Art Director/Production Designer

Prop Master

Prop Master

Prop Master (22)

Prop Master

Prop Master

Prop Master

Prop Master (12)

Asst. Prop Master

Prop Master

Prop Master

Asst. Prop Master

Asst. Prop Master

Asst. Prop Master

Asst. Prop Master

Prop Master (LA Unit)
Asst. Prop Master (LA Unit)
Art Director

Asst. Prop Master

Asst. Prop Master

Asst. Prop Master

Asst. Prop Master

Asst. Prop Master

Asst. Prop Master (NC Unit)
Asst. Prop Master (LA Unit)
Prop Master

Lead Man (AZ Unit)

Asst. Prop Master (LA Prep)

2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2009
2008
2007
2006
2006
2005

2004-2006

2004
2004
2003
2002
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1997-98
1997
1997
1997
1995
1995
1994
1996
1994
1994



Flash Traffic City of Angels
Ellen

Party of Five

Jack Reed Badge of Honor
Gray Knight

Bill And Teds Excellent Adventure
The Babe

The Babe

Out for Justice

New Jack City (LA Unit)
City

TV 101

Matlock

Hardcastle and McCormick
Murder She Wrote
Revenge of the Nerds
Cover Up

After Mash

The Incredible Hulk

Code R

Prop Master

Lead Man (1)
Swing / Lead Man
On Set Dresser
Prop Master

Lead Man
Asst. Prop Master
Prop Master (LA Unit)
Asst. Prop Master
Lead Man

Lead Man

Swing

Swing

Swing

Swing

Swing

Swing

Swing

Props

Swing

1994
1994
1994
1993
1993
1992
1992
1992
1991
1991
1990
1988-89
1986
1986
1985
1984
1984
1983
1978
1977



