Alberto C Lombardo

Production Designer/Set Decorator/Prop Master.

818-613-2780

albertolombardo.com

Project Name	Title	Year
F1 Commercial	Production Designer	2025
Metabo tools	Production Designer	2025
Richard Harris Law firm	Production Designer	2025
Verkada lock	Production Designer	2025
Raiders Commercial	Production Designer	2025
Gourou	Production Designer (Las Vegas)	2025
KSNV Outdoor Weather Set	Production Designer	2025
Mirreyes VS Godinez	Prop Master	2024
KSNV ARC Set	Production Designer	2024
Cuervo/UFC commercial	Production Designer	2024
KSNV ARC Show	Production Designer	2024
Hyundai self driving commercial	Set Decorator	2024
Kick of Destiny FanDuel.	Gang Boss.	2024
Obliterated	Set Decorator	2022
Poker Face	Set Dressing	2022
South Point Hotel	Production Designer	2022
CMA Awards	Set Decorator	2022
Park MGM	Set Decorator	2022
Blossom	Production Designer	2022
A Christmas Homecoming Pre Prod	Production Designer	2121
Magic Mike Reality Show	Art Department	2121
Mirage Photo Shoot	Food Stylist	2021
Unfinished Feature	Production Designer	2021
Luxor Commercial	Production Designer	2021
Caterpillar commercial	Production Designer	2021
Golden Nights Commercial	Production Designer	2019
Caesars Palace Commercial	Production Designer	2019
Hell's Kitchen season 19&20	Gang Boss	2019
Park MGM Commercial	Asst. Prop Master	2019
MGM/Aria	Production Designer	2019
Master Class Pen & Teller	Set Dressing	2019
NASCAR Awards	Production Designer	2018
Winter Dazzle Worlds	Production Designer	2018
Sauna Slim Commercial	Production Designer	2018
Seven Days Alive	Set Decorator (24 Episodes)	2018
RXB Perfect Sleep Commercial	Production Designer	2018
MGM Commercial 3	Production Designer	2018
MGM Commercial 2	Production Designer	2018
MGM Commercial 1	Production Designer	2018

Enki Commercial	Production Designer	2018
NASCAR Awards	Production Designer	2017
RXB MAIL Info Commercial	Production Designer	2017
V-Belt Info Commercial	Production Designer	2017
Unsolved Tupac.	Asst. Props	2017
Peoples Court Season 2	Production Designer	2017
Peoples Court	Production Designer	2017
Take It Off Music video	Art Director	2016
NASCAR Awards	Production Designer	2016
Jason Bourne	Asst.Props (NV Unit)	2016
The Radiant One	Production Designer	2015
King of Clubs	Production Designer	2009
Show us your Wits	Production Designer	2008
La Bats 50 Commercial	_	2008
NASCAR & AC Delco Commercial	Prop Master	2007
	Prop Master	
Bud Light Commercial	Prop Master	2006
Tommy Lee goes to Collage	Production Designer	2005
Inside the NFL	Art Director/Production Designer	2004-2006
I Can Do That	Prop Master	2004
Bud Light Commercial	Prop Master	2004
Wanda At Large	Prop Master (22)	2003
Calif Lottery	Prop Master	2002
AC Delco Commercial	Prop Master	2001
AC Delco Commercial	Prop Master	2001
Dead Last	Prop Master (12)	2001
Erin Brockovich	Asst. Prop Master	2000
Drive In	Prop Master	2000
The Near Future	Prop Master	2000
The Limey	Asst. Prop Master	1999
Breakfast of Champions	Asst. Prop Master	1999
That Championship Season	Asst. Prop Master	1999
Inherit the Wind	Asst. Prop Master	1999
Zero Effect	Prop Master (LA Unit)	1998
What Dreams may come	Asst. Prop Master (LA Unit)	1998
The Hunted	Art Director	1998
The Wayans Bros	Asst. Prop Master	1997-98
Buddy	Asst. Prop Master	1997
Inventing the Abbots	Asst. Prop Master	1997
Wag the Dog	Asst. Prop Master	1997
Grumpier old Men	Asst. Prop Master	1995
Something to Talk About	Asst. Prop Master (NC Unit)	1995
The Next Karate Kid	Asst. Prop Master (LA Unit)	1994
Nike Commercial (4)	Prop Master	1996
A Low Down Dirty Shame	Lead Man (AZ Unit)	1994
Richie Rich	Asst. Prop Master (LA Prep)	1994
	(2.1.1.ep)	1// 1

Flash Traffic City of Angels	Prop Master	1994
Ellen	Lead Man (1)	1994
Party of Five	Swing / Lead Man	1994
Jack Reed Badge of Honor	On Set Dresser	1993
Gray Knight	Prop Master	1993
Bill And Teds Excellent Adventure	Lead Man	1992
The Babe	Asst. Prop Master	1992
The Babe	Prop Master (LA Unit)	1992
Out for Justice	Asst. Prop Master	1991
New Jack City (LA Unit)	Lead Man	1991
City	Lead Man	1990
TV 101	Swing	1988-89
Matlock	Swing	1986
Hardcastle and McCormick	Swing	1986
Murder She Wrote	Swing	1985
Revenge of the Nerds	Swing	1984
Cover Up	Swing	1984
After Mash	Swing	1983
The Incredible Hulk	Props	1978
Code R	Swing	1977